2011-12  ECMS  BOY’S  BASKETBALL  SCHEDULE
	DATE
	OPPONENT
	TIME
	PLACE

	 Nov. 3 (Thurs)
	Lee Co. (Booster Scrimmage)
	5:30
	Home

	 Nov. 5 (Sat)
	Foley Panar.(v. Berea7th,8th)
	3:00
	Foley Middle

	 Nov. 10 (Thurs)
 Nov. 12 (Sat)
	Menifee
ECMS  Invitational Tourney
	5:30
9:00am
	Home
Home

	 Nov. 14 (Mon)
	Jackson Co.
	5:30
	Away

	 Nov. 17 (Thurs)
 Nov. 19 (Sat)
	Owsley Co.
56th Dist. MS Tourney
	5:30
TBA
	         Home
     Owsley Co.
	
	
	

	 Nov. 21 (Mon)
	Model
	5:30
	Home

	
	
	
	

	 Nov. 29 (Tues)
	Rockcastle Co.
	5:30
	Away

	 Dec. 1 (Thurs)
	Clark Moores
	5:00
	Away

	 Dec. 2 (Fri)
	Garrard Co.
	5:30
	Away

	 Dec. 5 (Mon)
	Jackson Co.
	5:30
	Home

	 Dec. 6 (Tues)
	                   Caudill 
	5:00
	Home

	 Dec. 8 (Thurs)  
 Dec. 12 (Mon)
	                   Foley
                   Lee Co.
	5:30
5:30
	Away
Away

	 Dec. 13 (Tues)
 Dec. 17 (Sat) 
	                   Berea 
Powell Holiday Tourn. (7,8)
	5:30
TBA
	Home
 Powell Middle

	 Dec. 19 (Mon)
	                 Menifee
	5:30
	Away

	 Dec. 20 (Tues)
	                 Madison
	5:00
	Home

	 Jan. 2 (Mon)
	Bath Co.
	5:30
	Home

	 Jan. 3 (Tues)
	               Conkwright
	5:00
	Away

	 Jan. 5 (Thurs)
	          Farristown (Berea)
	5:30
	          Away

	 Jan. 10 (Tues)
	                        Model
	5:30
	Away

	 Jan. 12 (Thurs)
	Rockcastle
	5:30
	Home

	 Jan. 17 (Tues)
	               Clark Moores
	5:00
	Home

	 Jan. 19 (Thurs)
	                   Caudill 
	5:00
	Away

	 Jan. 24 (Tues)  
	Foley
	5:30
	Home

	 Jan. 26 (Thurs) 
	Berea
	5:30
	Away

	 Jan. 31 (Tues)
	                    Bath Co.
	         5:30
	Away

	 Feb. 2 (Thurs) 
	Madison
	5:00
	Away

	 Feb. 7 (Tues)
	Farristown (Berea)
	5:30
	Home

	 Feb. 10-18
	Conference Tournament (6th, 7th,8th)
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



